
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 BELL , OLIVER BP51921525 5.3 S M 2 5 32

2 BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL BP09068161 2.3 M M 1 1 30

3 BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO BP15391289 1.4 M M 1 0 29

4 MIRON GADINA, VICTOR BP13647705 -1.6 M M 1 -3 28

5 BELL  , BEATE BP51921524 9.9 S F 2 11 26

6 KEVAN , ALEX BP51491010 12.9 M M 3 13 23

MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIE BP51481069 9.0 S F 2 10 23

MAGNIER DIEZ, JUAN LUIS BP51190447 8.6 S M 2 8 23

BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 6.6 M M 2 6 23

HOSIER , ROBERT BP00461821 5.8 S M 2 5 23

11 FLASHMAN , NICHOLAS BP15367141 11.6 S M 3 12 22

MIRON DOMINGUEZ, LORENZO BP51281785 9.9 S M 2 10 22

13 HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 16.7 S M 3 17 21

VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE TENA, SEVERIANO BP00311311 14.1 S M 3 14 21

15 FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 16.9 S M 3 17 20

BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS BP51148931 10.5 S M 2 10 20

17 RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO BP09765336 15.1 S M 3 15 19

QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO BP18949402 9.9 M M 2 10 19

19 SCHMITZ , JOHANNES BP51324893 16.6 S M 3 17 18

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12.6 S M 3 13 18

21 DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO BP19798976 16.6 S M 3 17 17

MARTINEZ MONTORO, IVAN BP56212606 15.8 M M 3 16 17

ZAVORAL , KAREL BP01949761 15.6 S M 3 16 17

SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 13.8 S M 3 14 17

BURLEIGH , DEREK BP51892128 13.5 S M 3 14 17

SOHRWEIDE , TIM BP00946013 13.1 M M 3 13 17

STANBROOK , PETER BP56896227 11.0 S M 2 11 17

28 ESQUERDA SALVADO, CARLES BP12466992 17.3 S M 3 18 16

ADAMS , MICHAEL BP51431956 16.9 S M 3 17 16

KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN BP51745216 12.0 S M 3 12 16

31 FLASHMAN , CHANTAL BP51930446 21.2 S F 4 23 15

WALKER , ALAN BP00438499 19.8 S M 4 21 15

HEIDER , ANDRE MAXIMILIAN BP00051113 17.9 M M 3 18 15

VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL BP01987923 17.3 S M 3 18 15

RUSH , CHRISTINE BP51465242 15.3 S F 3 17 15

HOLLYMAN , BRIAN BP51490212 16.6 S M 3 17 15

KOERNER , ANDREAS BP51013860 9.0 S M 2 9 15

38 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JUAN BP56214189 27.6 S M 5 29 13

PONS NIZA, FERNANDO BP51994933 24.5 S M 4 26 13

BELTRAN GENOVES, PABLO BP51494650 20.1 M M 4 21 13

BARCELO BORDOY, LUIS MIGUEL BP15169549 17.2 S M 3 18 13

COCHRANE , NICHOLAS BP51086327 13.6 S M 3 14 13

43 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA BP51982726 25.1 S F 4 27 12

BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO BP51920183 21.1 S M 4 22 12
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
BEASTALL , GRAHAM BP51981390 20.8 S M 4 22 12

JAMES CLAYTON, NICHOLAS BP56158486 19.8 S M 4 21 12

GADINA , GRAZIELLA BP00778460 17.3 S F 3 19 12

ALLONA  DE ROSENDO, JOSE FRANCISCO BP12075848 15.9 M M 3 16 12

POST , HANS JOSEF BP51923634 12.9 S M 3 13 12

50 MORENO MARQUEÑO, FRANCISCO BP09350344 27.7 S M 5 29 11

SANCHO FIGUERAS, SALVADOR BP51161395 25.9 S M 4 27 11

MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL BP00814570 24.5 S M 4 26 11

WALKER , LINDA BP51941893 21.8 S F 4 24 11

MONTORO LUQUE, MARIA BP56213980 21.5 S F 4 23 11

HUGHES , TREVOR JOHN BP51169565 17.5 S M 3 18 11

56 DE MICCO , LUIGI CARLO BP51990020 24.5 S M 4 26 10

WILBRAHAM , DEBRA BP51452929 20.3 S F 4 22 10

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL BP12647687 20.3 S M 4 21 10

59 AYALA GONZALEZ, Mª CARMEN BP13951978 31.0 S F 5 33 9

SCHMITZ , VERA BP51788736 24.7 S F 4 27 9

SMALLRIDGE , JONNY  PHILIP BP56897249 22.1 S M 4 23 9

AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA BP12161152 18.7 S F 4 20 9

FOORD , BRUCE BP56478371 18.1 S M 3 19 9

64 FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 26.4 S F 4 29 8

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA BP12647688 24.2 S F 4 26 8

PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME BP51756147 23.8 S M 4 25 8

DOERKS , JAN PATRICK BP51496332 21.6 S M 4 23 8

PEARCE , JOHN BP15390016 21.7 S M 4 23 8

WILBRAHAM , DAVID BP51452928 19.6 S M 4 20 8

70 COMAS VENDRELL, BALTASAR BP12980902 21.0 S M 4 22 7

71 FERNANDEZ NIETO, ALVARO BP13413085 25.1 M M 4 26 6

SUREDA ARCAS, MARAVILLAS BP51012729 24.1 M F 4 26 6

73 HEIDER , ANDREAS BP51052604 30.8 S M 5 32 5

GARCIA BESTARD, JAIME BP12984681 32.9 S M 5 32 5

BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH BP51894435 28.3 S F 5 31 5

RUIZ MCKENNA, VICTOR BP00971929 28.7 M M 5 30 5

LORIA,CINZIA BP51026648 25.9 S F 4 28 5

DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA BP16054817 18.8 S M 4 19 5

79 PEARCE , LYNN BP15421258 31.1 S F 5 33 4

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ESPERANZA BP56182784 28.5 S F 5 31 4

BALL , THOMAS BP51932487 26.5 S M 5 28 4

ADAMS , JANE BP51893593 23.0 S F 4 25 4

83 MAS RIGO, BARTOLOME BP13951980 28.6 S M 5 30 3

84 MARTINEZ CARRASCO-MUÑOZ, LORENA BP12466989 37.7 S F 6 33 2

85 MERLANO, MICHELE  BP51026615 16.2 S M 3 17 Ret

SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUAN BP00938646 10.9 S M 2 11 Ret

87 TOMAS GALMES, JUAN AD00095158 22.8 S M 4 24 N.P

PONS GOLDBACK, ANDRES BP09994934 16.4 S M 3 17 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 BELL , OLIVER BP51921525 5.3 S M 2 5 37

HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 16.7 S M 3 17 37

3 KEVAN , ALEX BP51491010 12.9 M M 3 13 35

FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 16.9 S M 3 17 35

5 FLASHMAN , NICHOLAS BP15367141 11.6 S M 3 12 32

VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE TENA, SEVERIANO BP00311311 14.1 S M 3 14 32

SCHMITZ , JOHANNES BP51324893 16.6 S M 3 17 32

8 BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL BP09068161 2.3 M M 1 1 31

MAGNIER DIEZ, JUAN LUIS BP51190447 8.6 S M 2 8 31

BURLEIGH , DEREK BP51892128 13.5 S M 3 14 31

MARTINEZ MONTORO, IVAN BP56212606 15.8 M M 3 16 31

ZAVORAL , KAREL BP01949761 15.6 S M 3 16 31

DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO BP19798976 16.6 S M 3 17 31

HOLLYMAN , BRIAN BP51490212 16.6 S M 3 17 31

ADAMS , MICHAEL BP51431956 16.9 S M 3 17 31

16 MIRON DOMINGUEZ, LORENZO BP51281785 9.9 S M 2 10 30

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12.6 S M 3 13 30

SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 13.8 S M 3 14 30

RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO BP09765336 15.1 S M 3 15 30

20 BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO BP15391289 1.4 M M 1 0 29

BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 6.6 M M 2 6 29

BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS BP51148931 10.5 S M 2 10 29

23 HOSIER , ROBERT BP00461821 5.8 S M 2 5 28

QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO BP18949402 9.9 M M 2 10 28

SOHRWEIDE , TIM BP00946013 13.1 M M 3 13 28

26 MIRON GADINA, VICTOR BP13647705 -1.6 M M 1 -3 25

ALLONA  DE ROSENDO, JOSE FRANCISCO BP12075848 15.9 M M 3 16 25

28 STANBROOK , PETER BP56896227 11.0 S M 2 11 24

POST , HANS JOSEF BP51923634 12.9 S M 3 13 24

30 KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN BP51745216 12.0 S M 3 12 23

31 COCHRANE , NICHOLAS BP51086327 13.6 S M 3 14 22

32 KOERNER , ANDREAS BP51013860 9.0 S M 2 9 21

33 SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUAN BP00938646 10.9 S M 2 11 Ret

MERLANO, MICHELE  BP51026615 16.2 S M 3 17 Ret

35 PONS GOLDBACK, ANDRES BP09994934 16.4 S M 3 17 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JUAN BP56214189 27.6 S M 5 29 39

2 PONS NIZA, FERNANDO BP51994933 24.5 S M 4 26 37

3 ESQUERDA SALVADO, CARLES BP12466992 17.3 S M 3 18 33

BELTRAN GENOVES, PABLO BP51494650 20.1 M M 4 21 33

WALKER , ALAN BP00438499 19.8 S M 4 21 33

6 HEIDER , ANDRE MAXIMILIAN BP00051113 17.9 M M 3 18 32

DE MICCO , LUIGI CARLO BP51990020 24.5 S M 4 26 32

8 VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL BP01987923 17.3 S M 3 18 31

BARCELO BORDOY, LUIS MIGUEL BP15169549 17.2 S M 3 18 31

BEASTALL , GRAHAM BP51981390 20.8 S M 4 22 31

SANCHO FIGUERAS, SALVADOR BP51161395 25.9 S M 4 27 31

12 JAMES CLAYTON, NICHOLAS BP56158486 19.8 S M 4 21 30

BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO BP51920183 21.1 S M 4 22 30

GARCIA BESTARD, JAIME BP12984681 32.9 S M 5 32 30

15 MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL BP00814570 24.5 S M 4 26 29

MORENO MARQUEÑO, FRANCISCO BP09350344 27.7 S M 5 29 29

17 SMALLRIDGE , JONNY  PHILIP BP56897249 22.1 S M 4 23 27

18 ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL BP12647687 20.3 S M 4 21 26

PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME BP51756147 23.8 S M 4 25 26

RUIZ MCKENNA, VICTOR BP00971929 28.7 M M 5 30 26

HEIDER , ANDREAS BP51052604 30.8 S M 5 32 26

22 HUGHES , TREVOR JOHN BP51169565 17.5 S M 3 18 25

COMAS VENDRELL, BALTASAR BP12980902 21.0 S M 4 22 25

24 DOERKS , JAN PATRICK BP51496332 21.6 S M 4 23 24

FERNANDEZ NIETO, ALVARO BP13413085 25.1 M M 4 26 24

26 WILBRAHAM , DAVID BP51452928 19.6 S M 4 20 22

BALL , THOMAS BP51932487 26.5 S M 5 28 22

28 FOORD , BRUCE BP56478371 18.1 S M 3 19 21

PEARCE , JOHN BP15390016 21.7 S M 4 23 21

MAS RIGO, BARTOLOME BP13951980 28.6 S M 5 30 21

31 DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA BP16054817 18.8 S M 4 19 20

32 TOMAS GALMES, JUAN AD00095158 22.8 S M 4 24 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 BELL  , BEATE BP51921524 9.9 S F 2 11 37

2 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA BP51982726 25.1 S F 4 27 35

3 FLASHMAN , CHANTAL BP51930446 21.2 S F 4 23 34

4 MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIE BP51481069 9.0 S F 2 10 33

5 WALKER , LINDA BP51941893 21.8 S F 4 24 32

SCHMITZ , VERA BP51788736 24.7 S F 4 27 32

7 MONTORO LUQUE, MARIA BP56213980 21.5 S F 4 23 31

8 RUSH , CHRISTINE BP51465242 15.3 S F 3 17 30

9 WILBRAHAM , DEBRA BP51452929 20.3 S F 4 22 29

AYALA GONZALEZ, Mª CARMEN BP13951978 31.0 S F 5 33 29

11 GADINA , GRAZIELLA BP00778460 17.3 S F 3 19 25

ADAMS , JANE BP51893593 23.0 S F 4 25 25

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA BP12647688 24.2 S F 4 26 25

FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 26.4 S F 4 29 25

15 AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA BP12161152 18.7 S F 4 20 24

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ESPERANZA BP56182784 28.5 S F 5 31 24

17 PEARCE , LYNN BP15421258 31.1 S F 5 33 22

18 SUREDA ARCAS, MARAVILLAS BP51012729 24.1 M F 4 26 21

19 LORIA,CINZIA BP51026648 25.9 S F 4 28 19

BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH BP51894435 28.3 S F 5 31 19

21 MARTINEZ CARRASCO-MUÑOZ, LORENA BP12466989 37.7 S F 6 33 17
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